2015 1

21

22

Hutchison Whampoa Limited

H

L

The
Hongkong
and
Shanghai
Banking
Corporation
Limited,
Global
Markets

2015
20

1

2,000

$31,402.42
00

$0.1570

$0.1570

2,000

$38,802.99
00

$0.1940

$0.1940




60,000

10,000

$64,804.99
00

$0.1080

$0.1080




17,000 | $25,525.50 $1.5000 $1.5000
00

1,000 | $1,501.500 $1.5000 $1.5000
0

16,000 | $24,024.00 $1.5000 $1.5000
00

15,000 | $50,422.50 $3.3600 $3.3600
00

2,000 | $6,723.000 $3.3600 $3.3600
0

13,000 | $31,869.50 $2.4500 $2.4500

00







