

2015 1 21

Hutchison Whampoa Limited

22

The	2015	1			2,000	\$31,402.42	\$0.1570	\$0.1570
Hongkong	20					00		
and								
Shanghai								
Banking					2,000	\$38,802.99	\$0.1940	\$0.1940
Corporation						00		
Limited,								
Global								

Markets

				60,000	\$64,804.99	\$0.1080	\$0.1080
					00		
·	·	·	·	10,000		·	·



		17,000	\$25,525.50	\$1.5000	\$1.5000
			00		
		1,000	\$1,501.500	\$1.5000	\$1.5000
		1,000	0	ψ1.0000	ψ1.0000
		16,000	\$24,024.00	\$1.5000	\$1.5000
			00		
		15,000	\$50,422.50	\$3.3600	\$3.3600
			00		
		2,000	\$6,723.000	\$3.3600	\$3.3600
		,	0	·	,
		40.000	#04.000.50	00.4500	Фо. 1700
		13,000	\$31,869.50 00	\$2.4500	\$2.4500
			00		